
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 235.0 10

2 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 145.3 230.0 8

3 Jackson Hastings Hesston High School 147.4 225.0 6

4 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 225.0 4

5 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 138.0 220.0 2

6 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 210.0 1

7 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 205.0 0

8 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 140.0 205.0 0

9 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 140.0 205.0 0

10 ETHAN SMITH Kingman High School 148.0 205.0 0

11 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 137.0 200.0 0

12 Steven Gilbert Clearwater High School 143.2 200.0 0

13 Payton Grube Riverton High School 134.0 190.0 0

14 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 190.0 0

15 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 190.0 0

16 Dagim Reed Cunningham High School 143.0 185.0 0

17 Broc Wilson Central Burden 148.0 185.0 0

18 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 180.0 0

19 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 175.0 0

20 Levi Waring Council Grove 146.0 175.0 0

21 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.0 170.0 0

22 Will White Hesston High School 135.8 165.0 0

23 Charles May Conway Springs High School 142.8 165.0 0

24 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 165.0 0

25 Camdenn Mertz Douglass High School 144.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 155.0 0

27 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 145.4 155.0 0

28 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.7 150.0 0

29 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 135.0 0

30 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 134.8 115.0 0

31 Carter Krier Oakley High School 138.7 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 375.0 10

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 138.0 370.0 8

3 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 365.0 6

4 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 365.0 4

5 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 350.0 2

6 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 140.0 345.0 1

7 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 137.0 330.0 0

8 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 145.3 325.0 0

9 ETHAN SMITH Kingman High School 148.0 320.0 0

10 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 140.0 315.0 0

11 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 310.0 0

12 Jackson Hastings Hesston High School 147.4 285.0 0

13 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 285.0 0

14 Steven Gilbert Clearwater High School 143.2 275.0 0

15 Will White Hesston High School 135.8 265.0 0

16 Levi Waring Council Grove 146.0 265.0 0

17 Camdenn Mertz Douglass High School 144.4 260.0 0

18 Charles May Conway Springs High School 142.8 255.0 0

19 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.0 245.0 0

21 Dagim Reed Cunningham High School 143.0 240.0 0

22 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 134.8 235.0 0

23 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 235.0 0

24 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 225.0 0

25 Broc Wilson Central Burden 148.0 225.0 0

26 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.7 205.0 0

27 Payton Grube Riverton High School 134.0 0 0

28 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 0 0

29 Carter Krier Oakley High School 138.7 0 0

30 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 0 0

31 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 145.4 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 255.0 10

2 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.0 245.0 8

3 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 138.0 240.0 6

4 ETHAN SMITH Kingman High School 148.0 240.0 4

5 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 137.0 235.0 2

6 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 140.0 225.0 1

7 Levi Waring Council Grove 146.0 220.0 0

8 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 205.0 0

9 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 200.0 0

10 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 190.0 0

11 Will White Hesston High School 135.8 185.0 0

12 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 145.3 185.0 0

13 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 180.0 0

15 Payton Grube Riverton High School 134.0 175.0 0

16 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 175.0 0

17 Charles May Conway Springs High School 142.8 175.0 0

18 Broc Wilson Central Burden 148.0 175.0 0

19 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 170.0 0

20 Steven Gilbert Clearwater High School 143.2 170.0 0

21 Dagim Reed Cunningham High School 143.0 165.0 0

22 Jackson Hastings Hesston High School 147.4 160.0 0

23 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 140.0 155.0 0

24 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.7 155.0 0

25 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 134.8 145.0 0

26 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 145.0 0

27 Camdenn Mertz Douglass High School 144.4 145.0 0

28 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 145.0 0

29 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 140.0 0

30 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 145.4 135.0 0

31 Carter Krier Oakley High School 138.7 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 810.0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 845.0 0

3 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 138.0 830.0 0

4 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 145.3 740.0 0

5 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.0 660.0 0

6 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 760.0 0

7 Jackson Hastings Hesston High School 147.4 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 ETHAN SMITH Kingman High School 148.0 765.0 0

9 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 740.0 0

10 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 137.0 765.0 0

11 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 140.0 745.0 0

12 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 140.0 705.0 0

13 Payton Grube Riverton High School 134.0 365.0 0

14 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 134.8 495.0 0

15 Will White Hesston High School 135.8 615.0 0

16 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 375.0 0

17 Carter Krier Oakley High School 138.7 0 0

18 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 515.0 0

19 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 680.0 0

20 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 140.0 520.0 0

21 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 350.0 0

22 Charles May Conway Springs High School 142.8 595.0 0

23 Dagim Reed Cunningham High School 143.0 590.0 0

24 Steven Gilbert Clearwater High School 143.2 645.0 0

25 Camdenn Mertz Douglass High School 144.4 565.0 0

26 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 145.4 290.0 0

27 Levi Waring Council Grove 146.0 660.0 0

28 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 630.0 0

29 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.7 510.0 0

30 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 595.0 0

31 Broc Wilson Central Burden 148.0 585.0 0


